., Company Search

MadeSimple*

John Matthew Waldie

Director Information

Title Mr
Name

Postcode CM8 2HQ

Date of birth
Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name
ADDITIONAL SECURITIES LIMITED

LLOYD'S NOMINEES DIRECTOR
LIMITED

LLOYD'S NOMINEES SECRETARY
LIMITED

LLOYD'S HOUSING SUPPORT
LIMITED

LLOYD'S OF LONDON LIMITED

LLOYD'S AMERICA LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

John Matthew Waldie

Number

Number
00325101

04233325

04233318

03218563

03189123

03189026

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Non-Trading

Non-Trading

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading

Non-Trading
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906405796

906405796
133 Highfields Road

Witham
Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
26/02/2003

09/01/2003

09/01/2003

07/11/2000

11/10/2000

01/05/1999

Res. Date

Res. Date
08/04/2004

31/03/2004

31/03/2004

21/04/2004

31/03/2004

31/03/2004

Position

Position

Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary



